ROOM CATEGORY

I:I 200-Laboratory Facilities
I:I 300-Office Facilities

TOTAL:
Floor Gross:

AREA QTY

1,120

1,694

2,814
3,120

ROOM |ROOM CATEGORY

101 |300-Office Facilities

101B__| 300-Office Facilities

101C__|300-Office Facilities

101D__|300-Office Facilities

101E__| 300-Office Facilities

110A__|300-Office Facilities

1108__| 300-Office Facilities

110C__|300-Office Facilities

110D__| 300-Office Facilities
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